TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

47 E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371
Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY,

DATE
5/5/2021
Wednesday

5/6/2021
Thursday

Wed 5/5/2021

TIME

12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM

PROGRAM NAME

EPA: Lurking in the Trees

EPA: Ohio EPA Mired in Tires

MCSWD: What is Soil?

Tipp City Council Meeting

Monroe Township Meeting

Zion Lutheran Devotional

Tipp Memories

If Tombstones Could Talk at KIT-TV

Tipp City Council Meeting

BFTP: Tree City USA '02

Senior Wellness

Darling Darla

Tipp City Arbor Day Celebration 2017
Hollywood Makeover

Monroe Township Meeting

AIG: How Well Designed was Noah's Ark?
Tipp City United Methodist Church: Traditional
MVVM: #1

Community Bible Church
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

Tipp City Council Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting

Down Dog Yoga

PSAs, Message Board

MCSWD: Reduce Runoff #1 River Smart



5/7/2021
Friday

5/8/2021

Saturday

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

6:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

Homes

MCSWD: Water Quality Practices You Can Do
BookEnds

Senior Living

Launch Program 2020-2021
Tipp City Council Meeting
Tipp Memories

Monroe Township Meeting
WACO: Scrimmage

Dream: Rescue Speaker 2017
Tipp Memories

Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp City Council Meeting

EPA: Dollars Down the Drain

MCSWD: Reduce Runoff #2 Building Green
Slidell (GUM documentary)

Senior Living

Let's Eat

Community Band 2018

TCVH: Cats and Litter Boxes

Monroe Township Meeting

Tipp Memories

Hollywood Makeover

Victorious Vision: Exercise

Wall Builders: America's Godly Heritage
Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board
MCSWD: Phase 2: Best Management
Practices

MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History
MCSWD: Soil to Spoon

Monroe Township Meeting

WACO: Jim Martin: Drones

BFTP: UFO Update: Scientific Evidence



5/9/2021
Sunday

5/10/2021
Monday

3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Public Domain Theater
Born Again

Cartoons

Civil War Presentation 2013
Tipp City Council Meeting
Deeper Studies

Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way

Zion Lutheran Devotional

MCSWD: Reduce Runoff #3
Trap/Neuter/Return Workshop

Community Bible Church

Tipp City United Methodist Church: Traditional
WACO Wag-in 2011

Public Domain Theater
Tipp City United Methodist Church:
Contemporary

MCPD: Flute Song Flower Walk
CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
Traditional

MCPD: Virtual Park Tour #1
Word Of Deliverance
Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board

TCVH: Senior Pet Care

Jazzercise

Bookends

WACO: New Learning Center Groundbreaking
EPA: Household Hazardous Waste 2013

Wall Builders: America's Godly Heritage
Monroe Township Meeting

Wandering with Woody

Church Service: Zion Lutheran

Zion Lutheran Devotional



5/11/2021
Tuesday

6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

6:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Dream: Hay Day on 25A
EPA: The Story of Garbage
EPA: An Ounce of Prevention
Movie: Pearl

PSAs, Message Board

Public Domain Theater

Tipp City Council Meeting

PSAs, Message Board

Monroe Township Meeting

Foundations of American Government

Blast From the Past: Faces on Mars (pt 2)
MCSWD: Reduce Runoff #4 After the Storm
MCPD: Flute Song Flower Walk

Monroe Township Meeting

AlG: Wild, Wild Weather

Movie: Circus Maximus (Donkey Ollie cartoon)
Tales of the Common Man

Monroe Township Meeting

WACO: Distinguished Flying Cross Recipients
PSAs, Message Board






