

TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY,

Wed 5/5/2021

DATE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME
5/5/2021		
Wednesday	12:30 AM	EPA: Lurking in the Trees
	1:00 AM	EPA: Ohio EPA Mired in Tires
	1:30 AM	MCSWD: What is Soil?
	2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	7:30 AM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
	8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
	9:00 AM	If Tombstones Could Talk at KIT-TV
	10:30 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	12:00 PM	BFTP: Tree City USA '02
	1:00 PM	Senior Wellness
	1:15 PM	Darling Darla
	2:00 PM	Tipp City Arbor Day Celebration 2017
	3:00 PM	Hollywood Makeover
	3:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	4:30 PM	AIG: How Well Designed was Noah's Ark?
	5:30 PM	Tipp City United Methodist Church: Traditional
	7:00 PM	MVVM: #1
	7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	8:30 PM	Contemporary
	9:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
5/6/2021	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Thursday	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	7:30 AM	Down Dog Yoga
	9:45 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	10:00 AM	MCSWD: Reduce Runoff #1 River Smart

	Homes
10:30 AM	MCSWD: Water Quality Practices You Can Do
11:00 AM	BookEnds
12:00 PM	Senior Living
1:00 PM	Launch Program 2020-2021
1:30 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
3:00 PM	Tipp Memories
4:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
5:30 PM	WACO: Scrimmage
6:30 PM	Dream: Rescue Speaker 2017
7:30 PM	Tipp Memories
9:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

5/7/2021	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
Friday	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	9:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	10:30 AM	EPA: Dollars Down the Drain
	11:00 AM	MCSWD: Reduce Runoff #2 Building Green
	11:30 AM	Slidell (GUM documentary)
	1:00 PM	Senior Living
	2:30 PM	Let's Eat
	3:00 PM	Community Band 2018
	4:00 PM	TCVH: Cats and Litter Boxes
	4:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	5:30 PM	Tipp Memories
	7:00 PM	Hollywood Makeover
	8:00 PM	Victorious Vision: Exercise
	9:00 PM	Wall Builders: America's Godly Heritage
	10:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting

5/8/2021	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Saturday	9:00 AM	MCSWD: Phase 2: Best Management Practices
	9:30 AM	MCSWD: Ohio's Wild History
	10:00 AM	MCSWD: Soil to Spoon
	10:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	12:00 PM	WACO: Jim Martin: Drones
	2:00 PM	BFTP: UFO Update: Scientific Evidence

3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM	Born Again
7:00 PM	Cartoons
8:00 PM	Civil War Presentation 2013
9:00 PM	Tipp City Council Meeting
10:30 PM	Deeper Studies
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

5/9/2021	8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
Sunday	9:00 AM	Zion Lutheran Devotional
	9:30 AM	MCSWD: Reduce Runoff #3
	10:00 AM	Trap/Neuter/Return Workshop
	11:00 AM	Community Bible Church
	12:00 PM	Tipp City United Methodist Church: Traditional
	1:30 PM	WACO Wag-in 2011
	2:00 PM	Public Domain Theater
		Tipp City United Methodist Church:
	4:30 PM	Contemporary
	6:00 PM	MCPD: Flute Song Flower Walk
		CHURCH SERVICES: Zion Lutheran & TCUMC:
	6:30 PM	Traditional
	8:30 PM	MCPD: Virtual Park Tour #1
	9:00 PM	Word Of Deliverance
	11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

5/10/2021	6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
Monday	9:00 AM	TCVH: Senior Pet Care
	10:00 AM	Jazzercise
	11:00 AM	Bookends
	12:00 PM	WACO: New Learning Center Groundbreaking
	1:00 PM	EPA: Household Hazardous Waste 2013
	1:30 PM	Wall Builders: America's Godly Heritage
	2:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	4:00 PM	Wandering with Woody
	5:00 PM	Church Service: Zion Lutheran
	6:00 PM	Zion Lutheran Devotional

6:30 PM	Dream: Hay Day on 25A
6:45 PM	EPA: The Story of Garbage
7:30 PM	EPA: An Ounce of Prevention
8:00 PM	Movie: Pearl
10:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

5/11/2021	6:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
Tuesday	7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
	9:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	10:00 AM	Foundations of American Government
	11:00 AM	Blast From the Past: Faces on Mars (pt 2)
	12:00 PM	MCSWD: Reduce Runoff #4 After the Storm
	12:30 PM	MCPD: Flute Song Flower Walk
	1:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	2:30 PM	AIG: Wild, Wild Weather
	4:00 PM	Movie: Circus Maximus (Donkey Ollie cartoon)
	5:30 PM	Tales of the Common Man
	6:30 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
	8:00 PM	WACO: Distinguished Flying Cross Recipients
	9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board

